
2016-2017	Faculty	Council	Meeting	Dates	

INITIAL STANDING COMMITTEE MEETING 
Monday, September 12, 2016, MAIN 212, 2:15-3:30 PM 
President and Provost Do Not Attend 
 
JOINT MEETING WITH UT AUSTIN FACULTY COUNCIL AND TEXAS A&M FACULTY SENATE  
To be hosted by UT Austin—Possible dates February 27 or March 6 2017.  Once dates are identified that work with UT Austin’s president and provost, we 
will confirm with Texas A&M’s president and provost. ** FC & FCEC meetings dependent upon the Joint Meeting date 
 
2016-17 FACULTY COUNCIL EXECUTIVE 
COMMITTEE (FCEC) MEETINGS, WMB 
2.102, 2:00-3:30 PM  
 
President and Provost Do Not Attend 

2016-17 FACULTY COUNCIL EXECUTIVE 
COMMITTEE (FCEC+) MEETING WITH 
THE PRESIDENT, Stark Library, 2:00-3:30 PM 
The FCEC meets with the President in part to 
prepare for the monthly Council meetings and to 
have open dialogue with him and the Provost. 
 

2016-17 FACULTY COUNCIL MEETINGS, 
MAIN 212, 2:15-3:30 PM 

Friday, September 2, 2016 Wednesday, September 7, 2016 **start is 1:00**  Monday, September 19, 20161 
Friday, September 23, 2016 Monday, September 26, 2016 Monday, October 10, 20162  
Friday, October 28, 2016 Monday, October 31, 2016 Monday, November 14, 2016 
Friday, November 18, 2016 Monday, November 21, 2016 Monday, December 5, 2016  
Friday, January 6, 2017 Monday, January 9, 2017 Monday, January 23, 2017  
Friday, January 27, 2017 Monday, January 30, 2017 Monday, February 20, 2017 
Friday, February 24, 0217  Monday, February 27, 2017  Monday, March 6, 2017  
Friday, March 24, 2017  Monday, March 27, 2017  Monday, April 10, 2017 
Friday, April 21, 2017  Monday, April 24, 2017  Monday, May 1, 2017 
Friday, June 2, 2017 Monday, June 5, 2017 Monday, June 19, 2017 
Friday, June 30, 2017  Monday, July 3, 2017  Monday, July 17, 2017 
Friday, July 28, 2017  Monday, July 31, 2017 Monday, August 21, 2017 
	
	

																																																								
1 Faculty Council photo shoot at 2:00 on south steps of Main Building.  
2 UGS and GF meetings precede the regular Faculty Council meeting beginning at 1:30. 


